
SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Health and Welfare to Reengrossed House Bill No. 792 by Representative Adams

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, delete lines 2 through 12 and insert the following:

3 " To enact R.S. 37:3564(C) and 3567(C), relative to the regulation of massage therapists and
4 establishments; to provide for the regulation of advertisement; to authorize and prohibit
5 certain enforcement by state and local officials; to provide for an effective date; and to
6 provide for related matters."

7 AMENDMENT NO. 2

8 On page 1, delete lines 14 through 17, and delete pages 2 through 5 and insert the following:

9 "Section 1. R.S. 37:3564(C) and 3567(C) are hereby enacted to read as follows:"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 3

11 On page 6, delete lines 16 through 20

12 AMENDMENT NO. 4

13 On page 6, line 21, change "Section 5." to "Section 2."